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Package

Peregrine x Tamarind

Malachite x Camp Zambezi

Peregrine Full Board Charter

Malachite Full Board Charter

Peregrine Dry Charter
Malachite Dry Charter
Flights: Grand Air

Flights: Falcon Air

zambezidrift@gmail.com / reservations@zambezidrift.com

Description

3 Night cruise Lake Kariba & 3 Night Canoeing Safari Chirundu to Mana Pools

3 Night Luxury Cruise Lake Kariba & 3 Night Static Camp in Mana Pools

3 Night Cruise Lake Kariba

3 Night Cruise Lake Kariba

Dry and Self-Catering
Dry and Self-Catering
*Harare-Kariba-Harare

*Harare-Kariba-Harare

2026 Zim Res RACK Rates

Nights

The Best of Kariba and Mana Pools

Exploring Lake Kariba (All Year)

Per Night Per Charter

Min 2 Nights

Min 2 Nights

Departs

Mon/FrilSat

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

Road Transfers

Kariba Airport-Harbour-Chirundu-Mana-Kariba

Kariba Airport-Harbour-Chirundu-Mana-Kariba

Kariba Airport-Harbour Return

Kariba Airport-Harbour Return

Not Included
Not Included

Kariba Main-Harbour Return

Thursdays/Mondays @ Kariba Main-Harbour Return

MINIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE PER PACKAGE, MINIMUM OF 2 NIGHTS PER DRY CHARTER

ALL RACK RATES INCLUDE 2% TOURIM LEVY AND 15% VAT

*Domestic charter flights can be organised for anythwhere in Zimbabwe, however the rates will change.

+263 77 242 9255

Zambezi Drift PVT LTD reserves the right to ammend prices without notice.

All Year

Rack Rate PPP
Trip

$1,621.00
$2,427.00
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$994.00 |
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$1,132.00

$600.00
$900.00
$900.00

$350.00

www.zambezidrift.com



