



2026 Zim Res RACK Rates

Package	Description	Nights	Departs	Road Transfers	All Year
					Rack Rate PPP Trip
The Best of Kariba and Mana Pools					
Peregrine x Tamarind	3 Night cruise Lake Kariba & 3 Night Canoeing Safari Chirundu to Mana Pools	6	Mon/Fri/Sat	Kariba Airport-Harbour-Chirundu-Mana-Kariba	\$1,621.00
Malachite x Camp Zambezi	3 Night Luxury Cruise Lake Kariba & 3 Night Static Camp in Mana Pools	6	All Year	Kariba Airport-Harbour-Chirundu-Mana-Kariba	\$2,427.00
Exploring Lake Kariba (All Year)					
Peregrine Full Board Charter	3 Night Cruise Lake Kariba	3	All Year	Kariba Airport-Harbour Return	\$994.00
Malachite Full Board Charter	3 Night Cruise Lake Kariba	3	All Year	Kariba Airport-Harbour Return	\$1,132.00
Per Night Per Charter					
Peregrine Dry Charter	Dry and Self-Catering	Min 2 Nights	All Year	Not Included	\$600.00
Malachite Dry Charter	Dry and Self-Catering	Min 2 Nights	All Year	Not Included	\$900.00
Flights: Grand Air	*Harare-Kariba-Harare		All Year	Kariba Main-Harbour Return	\$900.00
Flights: Falcon Air	*Harare-Kariba-Harare		Thursdays/Mondays	Kariba Main-Harbour Return	\$350.00

MINIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE PER PACKAGE, MINIMUM OF 2 NIGHTS PER DRY CHARTER

ALL RACK RATES INCLUDE 2% TOURIM LEVY AND 15% VAT

*Domestic charter flights can be organised for anywhere in Zimbabwe, however the rates will change.

Zambezi Drift PVT LTD reserves the right to ammend prices without notice.